9/2004
Valve and Filter
5270 Marshall Street, Arvada, CO  80002  USA
Phone 303-425-4242  Fax 303-425-0112
General Information
VAF’s Model VF -AC electronic filter controller of-

mode
LCD
How To Order
NEMA 4X
enclosure
Typical Installation
VAF -AC control panel
Tandem V500-4 inch
filter skid
115 VAC, 230 VAC or
12 VDC power source
NOT TO SCALE
up to 12 automatic
filter flush valves
VF__-AC - ____
Model
Electrical input
Electrical input
• 115 VAC
• 230 VAC
• 12 VDC  (battery/solar
used w/12 VDC 2-wire
latching solenoids)
OPTIONS:
Example:  VF4-AC-115 VAC
Model
• 4 (1 to 4 filters)
• 8 (1 to 8 filters)
• 12 (1 to 12 filters)